For sale
- 25258 Black Canyon Rd., Santa Ysabel,

California, United States 92070

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
City:

Area:

Zipcode:

For sale
200000910
$1,500,000

3
0
0
2
2008

80 Sqft

US
CA
Santa Ysabel

SANTA YSABEL
(92070)

92070

Features

<+ Swimming Pool:

4 Heating System:

4 Cooling System:

+ Fence:

4/ Fireplace

= Security:
+ Patio:

+ Roof Deck:
4 Parking:

N/k

Forced air unit

Central forced air

Full

N/k

Slab

Composition



Street: Black Canyon Rd.

Street Number: 25258
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: EO0° 0' 0"
Latitude: NO° 0' 0"
Agent [nfo

Edward Chong
S 619-254-4207

edchong200@8gmail . com
Broker




