# For sale

- 25258 Black Canyon Rd., Santa Ysabel, California, United States 92070









#### Basic **Details**

Property Type:	
Listing Type:	For sale
Listing ID:	200000910
Price:	\$1,500,000
Bedrooms:	3
Rooms:	0
Bathrooms:	0
Half Bathrooms:	2
Year Built:	2008
Lot Area:	80 Sqft

#### Features

 Swimming Pool:	N/k
 Heating System:	Forced air unit
 Cooling System:	Central forced air
 Fence:	Full
 Fireplace	
 Security:	N/k
 Patio:	Slab
 Roof Deck:	Composition
 Parking:	7

### Address Map

Country:	US
State:	СА
City:	Santa Ysabel
Area:	SANTA YSABEL
	(92070)
Zipcode:	92070

Street:	Black Canyon Rd.	
Street Number:	25258	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	E0° 0' 0''	
Latitude:	N0° 0' 0''	

## Agent Info



Edward Chong ☎ 619-254-4207 ☞ edchong200@gmail.com ☞ Broker